The Vitality of Karamojong
Religion

Dying Tradition or Living Faith?

BEN KNIGHTON
Oxford Centre for Mission Studies, UK

ASHGATE



Contents

List of Maps, Photographs, Figures and Tables
Abbreviations

Foreword

Acknowledgements

1 The Challenges of Circumscribing the Other

2 The Series of Human Settlements in Karamoja

3 The Colonization of Karamoja and Christian Incursion
4  Spirit and Society

5 Religion and Social Control

6 The Constitution of the Assembly, the Paradigm for Time
7 Sacral Leaders and Sacramental Representation

8 Mediation and Revelation

9 Enduring Vitality and its Challengers

Bibliography

Index

ix
Xi
xiii
XV

35
57

103
133
177
209
239

263
329



