The Vitality of Karamojong Religion

Dying Tradition or Living Faith?

BEN KNIGHTON Oxford Centre for Mission Studies, UK



•* 5 - - -

Contents

List of Maps, Photographs, Figures and Tables Abbreviations Foreword Acknowledgements		ix xi xiii xv			
			1	The Challenges of Circumscribing the Other	1
			2	The Series of Human Settlements in Karamoja	35
			3	The Colonization of Karamoja and Christian Incursion	57
4	Spirit and Society	77			
5	Religion and Social Control	103			
6	The Constitution of the Assembly, the Paradigm for Time	133			
7	Sacral Leaders and Sacramental Representation	177			
8	Mediation and Revelation	209			
9	Enduring Vitality and its Challengers	239			
Bibliography		263			
Index		329			

•